
QUINTA	
  JORNADA

16:00 Lanzamiento	
  de	
  Jabalina	
  Varones 9	
  Decatlon
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 82 Preciado	
  Madrigal	
  Andy 12 10 1997 Ecuador 57.08 694
2 6 Sergio	
  Pandiani 10 3 1997 Argentina 55.23 666
3 171 Adrian	
  Daniel	
  Almarza	
  Colmenarez 15 8 97 Venezuela 48.59 568
4 213 Alejandro	
  Moreno 3 4 98 Valle	
  GP 48.51 566
5 133 Cristian	
  Villanueva 7 4 97 Colombia 45.97 529
6 48 Anderson	
  Luiz	
  Souza	
  Da	
  Silva 5 9 98 Brasil 45.29 519
7 134 Elias	
  Beltran 5 5 97 Colombia 44.18 503
8 47 Rafael	
  Henrique	
  Campos	
  Pereira 4 8 97 Brasil 40.66 452
9 154 Giorgio	
  Crosse	
  Guzman 16 10 1997 Peru 36.97 398

16:00 Impulsion	
  de	
  la	
  Bala	
  Damas Final Estadio	
  Pedro	
  Grajales
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 337 Quintero	
  Caicedo	
  Ginger	
  N 3 5 1997 Ecuador 15.68 10
2 267 Amanda	
  Mera	
  Scherer 30 1 97 Brasil 15.54 6
3 292 Toledo  Dayna 25 2 99 Chile 14.71 4
4 268 Keren	
  Cristina	
  Giacobbo	
  Da	
  S 14 4 97 Brasil 14.14 3
5 287 Melipillán Diana 16 9 97 Chile 13.75 2
6 229 Ailen	
  Armada 3 10 1998 Argentina 13.61 1
7 355 Andrea	
  Gisella	
  Bordon	
  Mancuello 18 4 1997 Paraguay 12.57
8 320 Ana	
  Isabel	
  Bolivar 23 8 98 Colombia 11.70
9 321 Yensi	
  Roa 11 8 97 Colombia 11.53

16:20 800	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Damas Final

CONFEDERACION	
  SURAMERICANA	
  DE	
  ATLETISMO
FEDERACION	
  COLOMBIANA	
  DE	
  ATLETISMO

CAMPEONATO	
  SURAMERICANO	
  DE	
  MENORES
I	
  GRAND	
  PRIX	
  CENTROAMERICANO	
  YOUTH

CALI,	
  NOVIEMBRE	
  28,	
  29	
  Y	
  30	
  DE	
  2014

No	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  
337	
   13.68	
   x	
   15.36	
   14.96	
   15.41	
   15.68	
  
267	
   13.29	
   14.70	
   15.54	
   14.74	
   x	
   15.34	
  
292	
   14.71	
   x	
   x	
   14.49	
   13.78	
   13.39	
  
268	
   13.32	
   13.11	
   13.22	
   13.12	
   13.41	
   14.14	
  
287	
   12.33	
   13.68	
   13.08	
   12.67	
   13.12	
   13.75	
  
229	
   13.60	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   13.61	
   X	
  
355	
   11.81	
   11.92	
   11.85	
   x	
   12.21	
   12.57	
  
320	
   x	
   11.70	
   11.29	
   11.15	
   x	
   10.50	
  
321	
   11.53	
   10.83	
   x	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  



Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 298 Johana	
  Patricia	
  Arrieta 2 9 98 Colombia 2.10.64 10
2 246 Ana	
  Karolyne	
  De	
  Campos	
  Silva 1 3 97 Brasil 2.11.35 6
3 278 Barrientos Valentina 7 12 97 Chile 2.12.20 4
4 245 Alessandra	
  Silva	
  Candido 20 2 97 Brasil 2.12.63 3
5 373 Dennise	
  Mejia	
  Linares 4 5 1998 Peru 2.16.76 2
6 374 Grethel	
  Cuevas	
  Quispe 21 8 1997 Peru 2.29.03 1

328 Cornejo	
  Guerrón	
  Valeria 7 7 1997 Ecuador DNS

800	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
6 430 Leydi	
  tatiana	
  Rivera 13 4 98 Boyaca	
  GP 2.25.03 1

17:15 800	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Varones Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 22 Luiz	
  Fernando	
  Silva	
  Pires 5 3 98 Brasil 1.55.68 10
2 77 Jacome	
  Perugachi	
  Jean	
  Andres 22 5 1997 Ecuador 1.55.70 6
3 150 Christian	
  Castro	
  Samayani 6 4 1997 Peru 1.56.04 4
4 106 Miguel	
  Angel	
  Mesa 4 8 97 Colombia 1.56.75 3
5 107 Diego	
  Armando	
  Rodriguez 29 3 97 Colombia 1.58.10 2
6 157 Luis	
  Sanchez	
  Carreño 11 5 1998 Peru 1.59.58 1
7 172 Jhonny	
  Alexander	
  Pacheco	
  Cañas 15 O9 97 Venezuela 2.00.48

21 Rodrigo	
  Valerio	
  Silva 17 1 97 Brasil DNS

16:40 800	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Damas 7	
  Heptahlon
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 334 Micolta	
  Meza	
  Joice 14 10 1998 Ecuador 2.28.88 691
2 327 Canchingre	
  Jennyfer 22 3 1997 Ecuador 2.30.10 607
3 276 Arriagada Daniela 18 9 97 Chile 2.30.31 653
4 275 Leticia	
  Sumocoski	
  Da	
  Silva 6 16 98 Brasil 2.30.88 689
5 323 Diana	
  Marcela	
  Rangel 3 4 97 Colombia 2.32.30 682
6 233 Magdalena	
  Galvan 12 5 1997 Argentina 2.37.10 708
7 274 Evelyn	
  Tirado	
  Padilha 4 15 97 Brasil 2.41.99 555
8 366 Candy	
  Toche	
  Zevallos 13 9 1998 Peru DQ

Heptahlon Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 327 Canchingre	
  Jennyfer 22 3 1997 Ecuador 5059 20
2 275 Leticia	
  Sumocoski	
  Da	
  Silva 6 16 98 Brasil 4880 12
3 334 Micolta	
  Meza	
  Joice 14 10 1998 Ecuador 4813 8
4 276 Arriagada	
  Daniela 18 9 97 Chile 4682 6
5 274 Evelyn	
  Tirado	
  Padilha 4 15 97 Brasil 4345 4
6 233 Magdalena	
  Galvan 12 5 1997 Argentina 4314 2
7 323 Diana	
  Marcela	
  Rangel 3 4 97 Colombia 4209
8 366 Candy	
  Toche	
  Zevallos 13 9 1998 Peru 3616
9 324 Angie	
  Daniela	
  Cordoba 21 6 97 Colombia 3229

17:00 Salto	
  Triple	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 311 Nhayilla	
  Renteria 12 10 97 Colombia 12.94 10

GRAND	
  PRIX



2 234 Valeria	
  Quispe	
  Fuentes 2 9 1997 Bolivia 12.58 6
3 261 Beatriz	
  Da	
  Silva	
  Diogo 29 9 97 Brasil 12.41 4
4 290 Moretic Norka 26 3 98 Chile 12.41 3
5 369 Paula	
  Santos	
  Vasquez 27 2 1997 Peru 12.39 2
6 344 Natricia	
  Hooper 24 11 98 Guyana 12.23 1
7 277 Arrieta  Camila 29 7 98 Chile 11,87
8 262 Milena	
  Fernandes	
  Barbosa	
  L 29 4 98 Brasil 11.79
9 239 Alejandra	
  Mogro 31 3 1998 Bolivia 11.37
10 314 Yuli	
  Andrea	
  Quinto 30 9 99 Colombia 11.11

339 Ramirez	
  Sanchez	
  Priscila	
  S 8 11 1997 Ecuador nm

Salto	
  Triple	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 407 Karen	
  Serna	
  Beitar Colombia	
  GP 11.67
2 404 Maria	
  Isabel	
  Arzuaga Colombia	
  GP 11.08

17:15 3000	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 370 Ruth	
  Cjuro	
  Uraccahua 23 3 1997 Peru 10.01.73 10
2 300 Martha	
  Jazmin	
  Guerrero 17 4 98 Colombia 10.01.79 6
3 225 Clara	
  Baiocchi 8 12 1999 Argentina 10.13.04 4
4 236 Luz	
  Paco	
  Paniagua 26 5 1997 Bolivia 10.15.03 3
5 280 Burgos Paulina 12 4 97 Chile 10.24.77 2
6 226 Jennifer	
  Rodriguez 30 8 1998 Argentina 10.27.68 1
7 302 Blanca	
  Lorena	
  Barajas 29 4 98 Colombia 10.36.44
8 332 Guacho	
  Carolina 30 10 1997 Ecuador 10.37.23
9 284 Iñiguez Catalina 7 8 98 Chile 10.41.85
10 237 Nelly	
  Mamani. 6 8 1997 Bolivia 10.44.89
11 362 Judith	
  Huaman	
  Machaca 22 12 1997 Peru 10.54.27
13 249 Graziele	
  Zarri 26 2 98 Brasil 11.16.51
14 250 Fabiana	
  De	
  Matos 6 12 99 Brasil dnf
15 393 Alondra	
  Y.	
  Negron	
  Texidor 5 31 1998 Pto	
  Rico	
  GP dnf

17:30 Lanzamiento	
  de	
  Jabalina	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 384 Estefany	
  Inmary	
  Chacon	
  Perez 1 11 97 Venezuela 51.87 10
2 272 Joana	
  Juliana	
  Soares 13 1 97 Brasil 47.57 6
3 273 Ana	
  Carolina	
  Marques	
  Pires 22 6 97 Brasil 47.24 4
4 354 Emi	
  Fukuoka	
  Galeano 1 7 1997 Paraguay 45.21 3
5 232 Rosario	
  Tisnes 4 11 1998 Argentina 44.78 2
6 353 Aracelli	
  Sofia	
  Llanes	
  Aquino 28 3 1998 Paraguay 42.96 1
7 341 Torres	
  Yennyfer 1 11 1997 Ecuador 41.08
8 317 Giseth	
  Ortiz 23 5 98 Colombia 38.08

GRAND	
  PRIX

No	
   1	
   VV	
   2	
   VV	
   3	
   VV	
   4	
   VV	
   5	
   VV	
   6	
   VV	
  
311	
   X	
   	
   11.89	
   0.7	
   12.57	
   0.2	
   12.34	
   0.6	
   12.94	
   0.5	
   X	
   	
  
234	
   X	
   	
   12.56	
   0.1	
   12.31	
   0.5	
   12.51	
   0.4	
   12.58	
   0.2	
   X	
   	
  
261	
   12.03	
   0.3	
   11.89	
   0.7	
   X	
   	
   12.15	
   0.3	
   12.41	
   0.3	
   12.41	
   0.1	
  
290	
   12.18	
   0.5	
   12.22	
   0.4	
   X	
   	
   12.35	
   0.7	
   X	
   	
   12.41	
   0.2	
  
369	
   12.27	
   0.3	
   12.22	
   0.1	
   12.15	
   0.2	
   11.51	
   0.3	
   X	
   	
   12.39	
   0.4	
  
344	
   11.66	
   0.5	
   12.04	
   0.5	
   11.61	
   0.0	
   11.60	
   0.1	
   12.02	
   0.2	
   12.23	
   0.7	
  
277	
   11.87	
   0.3	
   X	
   	
   11.61	
   0.3	
   11.38	
   0.2	
   11.79	
   0.1	
   11.86	
   0.3	
  
262	
   11.60	
   0.2	
   X	
   	
   11.62	
   0.3	
   11.67	
   0.3	
   11.41	
   0.1	
   11.79	
   0.0	
  
239	
   11.15	
   0.1	
   11.37	
   0.3	
   X	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
314	
   X	
   	
   11.11	
   0.0	
   -­‐	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

407GP	
   11.67	
   0.6	
   11.30	
   0.5	
   11.35	
   0.3	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
404	
  G	
   11.08	
   0.0	
   11.01	
   0.4	
   X	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  



Lanzamiento	
  de	
  Jabalina	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 417 Maria	
  Lujan	
  Omella	
  Vargas** 10 9 1999 Paraguay	
  GP 36.89

17:30 3000	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Varones Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
2 24 Daniel	
  Ferreira	
  Do	
  Nascimento 28 7 98 Brasil 8.30.85 10

3 110 Francisco	
  J.	
  Albarracin 26 7 98 Colombia 8.46.80 6
4 53 Catrileo	
  Hugo 23 1 97 Chile 8.47.65 4
5 111 Cristian	
  Moreno	
  Villamil 28 11 98 Colombia 8.47.82 3
7 49 Arancibia	
  Jeison 19 5 98 Chile 9.10.33 2
9 167 Mariano	
  Moreira Uruguay 9.16.93 1
10 159 Diego	
  Ayma	
  Condori 25 10 1997 Peru 9.23.06
11 11 Jessy	
  Apaza 14 1 1997 Bolivia DNS
12 25 Nicolas	
  Antonio	
  Goncalves	
  D 13 6 97 Brasil DNS
13 78 Montes	
  De	
  Oca	
  Gersón	
  David 8 6 1997 Ecuador DNS

3000	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Varones Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
8 194 Maicol	
  Stiven	
  Bernal	
  Rojas 30 11 97 Cundinamarca	
  Gp 9.16.01
1 193 Oscar	
  Daniel	
  Rodriguez	
  Pira 10 05 99 Cundinamarca	
  Gp 10.29.83

17:50 1.500	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Varones 10a	
  Decathlon
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 48 Anderson	
  Luiz	
  Souza	
  Da	
  Silva 5 9 98 Brasil 5.00.36 508
2 171 Adrian	
  Daniel	
  Almarza	
  Colmenarez 15 8 97 Venezuela 5.01.64 551
3 134 Elias	
  Beltran 5 5 97 Colombia 5.02.59 545
4 154 Giorgio	
  Crosse	
  Guzman 16 10 1997 Peru 5.05.26 530
5 82 Preciado	
  Madrigal	
  Andy 12 10 1997 Ecuador 5.10.11 503
6 133 Cristian	
  Villanueva 7 4 97 Colombia 5.10.12 503
7 213 Alejandro	
  Moreno 3 4 98 Valle	
  GP 5.11.19 497
9 47 Rafael	
  Henrique	
  Campos	
  Pereira 4 8 97 Brasil 5.14.20 481
10 6 Sergio	
  Pandiani 10 3 1997 Argentina 5.31.63 392

Decathlon	
  Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 82 Preciado	
  Madrigal	
  Andy 12 10 1997 Ecuador 7007 20
2 6 Sergio	
  Pandiani 10 3 1997 Argentina 6399 12
3 47 Rafael	
  Henrique	
  Campos	
  Pereira 4 8 97 Brasil 6303 8
4 133 Cristian	
  Villanueva 7 4 97 Colombia 6103 6
5 171 Adrian	
  Daniel	
  Almarza	
  Colmenarez 15 8 97 Venezuela 5879 4
7 48 Anderson	
  Luiz	
  Souza	
  Da	
  Silva 5 9 98 Brasil 5754
9 134 Elias	
  Beltran 5 5 97 Colombia 5413

GRAND	
  PRIX

GRAND	
  PRIX

No	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  
384	
   50.79	
   49.45	
   x	
   45.74	
   51.87	
   50.25	
  
272	
   x	
   x	
   x	
   47.57	
   45.82	
   47.23	
  
273	
   46.40	
   44.95	
   x	
   46.62	
   47.24	
   46.06	
  
354	
   42.36	
   45.21	
   44.54	
   x	
   44.45	
   41.90	
  
232	
   41.23	
   44.78	
   x	
   x	
   44.28	
   41.27	
  
353	
   42.96	
   x	
   42.25	
   42.46	
   x	
   X	
  
341	
   38.99	
   39.18	
   41.08	
   40.56	
   x	
   X	
  
317	
   35.75	
   x	
   37.61	
   37.30	
   38.08	
   37.32	
  

417	
  GP	
   36.89	
   36.73	
   X	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  



10 154 Giorgio	
  Crosse	
  Guzman 16 10 1997 Peru 5342

1.500	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Varones Decathlon
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca
1 213 Alejandro	
  Moreno 3 4 98 Valle	
  GP 5766

18:00 Posta	
  Mixta
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos

244 Stephanie	
  Andreza	
  Jesus	
  G 15 6 98 Brasil
1 20 Anderson	
  Cordeiro	
  Lima	
  C 12 4 97 Brasil 3.27.02 20

241 Daysiellen	
  Atla	
  Dias 24 3 97 Brasil
19 Maykon	
  Kennedy	
  Do	
  Nasc 23 5 97 Brasil
298 Johana	
  Patricia	
  Arrieta 2 9 98 Colombia

2 297 Eliana	
  Chavez	
  Valencia	
   28 12 97 Colombia 3.28.53 12
105 Rodrigo	
  A	
  Lagares 8 6 98 Colombia
104 Anthony	
  Zambrano	
   17 1 98 Colombia
288 Mendoza Mónica 9 3 98 Chile

3 60 Faulbaum	
  Enzo 23 1 98 Chile 3.32.13 8
286 Marín Clara 17 3 97 Chile
69 Tagle	
  Martín 23 9 97 Chile
360 Jimena	
  Copara	
  Gorveña 27 3 1997 Peru

4 361 Deysi	
  Parra	
  Castillo 18 3 1997 Peru 3.33.71 6
155 Jose	
  Ojeda	
  Muñoz 15 6 1998 Peru
149 Luis	
  Iriarte	
  Arfinengo 18 4 1997 Peru
336 Montiel	
  Castillo	
  Josselyn	
  Marivel 13 7 1999 Ecuador
80 Perlaza	
  Carlos 10 6 1997 Ecuador 4

5 330 Estupiñan	
  Fanny	
  Lisbeth 26 7 1998 Ecuador 3.36.77
81 Prado	
  Estupiñan	
  Roger 3 2 1997 Ecuador
386 Edmari	
  Alexandra	
  Acevedo	
  Hernandez 21 2 98 Venezuela

6 389 Ana	
  Yenifer	
  Cedeño	
  Mendez 15 7 97 Venezuela 3.40.06 2
175 Kelvis	
  Jose	
  Padrino	
  Villazana 26 2 97 Venezuela
172 Jhonny	
  Alexander	
  Pacheco	
  Cañas 15 O9 97 Venezuela
3 Juan	
  Carlos	
  Magdalon 3 2 1998 Argentina

7 224 Micaela	
  Levaggi 12 8 1998 Argentina 3.50.56
223 Ana	
  Farias 4 6 1997 Argentina
2 Jonathan	
  Lobo 4 2 1997 Argentina

GRAND	
  PRIX


